Agendas By Date as of 9/27/2022

As of 2022-09-27 10:26:34 Mountain Standard Time/MST e Generated by Christa Rush

Date 1

9/27/2022

9/28/2022

9/29/2022

9/30/2022

10/3/2022

10/4/2022

10/5/2022

10/6/2022

10/7/2022

10/10/2022

10/11/2022

10/12/2022

10/13/2022

County
7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA
10 - PIMA
10 - PIMA
10 - PIMA
7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA
7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA
10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA

10 - PIMA
7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA

Location

Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 158
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM C
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 444
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM C
Board Of Equalization RM C
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM C
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM C
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121



